Datasheet
Copper-to-Fiber Media  Converters
Overview
Fiber Driver® copper to fi ber media conversion modules from
MRV make it easy to merge legacy copper network elements with
new or existing fi ber optic infrastructure.  LAN communications
may be extended to distances of up to 90 km.  In addition, the
Multimode Extender (MX) technology found in select Fiber Driver

accuracy or completeness thereof is not guaranteed, and no responsibility is assumed for any inaccuracies. Please contact MRV Communications for more information.
MRV Communications and the MRV Communications logo are trademarks of MRV Communications, Inc. Other trademarks are the property of their respective holders.
Ordering Information
Model Function Protocol
Connectors1
Port/Link
Wavelength
(nm)
Min. Budget
Loss (dB)
Approx. Range2
(km)
Fast Ethernet Dual Fiber
EM316F/M 100Base-TX to 100Base-FX MM Fast Ethernet RJ-45/DSC 1310 DL3 0 - 2
EM316F/MX 100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Extended MM Fast Ethernet RJ-45/DSC 1310 DL3 2 - 8
EM316F/S1 100Base-TX to 100Base-FX SM Fast Ethernet RJ-45/DSC 1310 17 0 - 35
EM316F/S2 100Base-TX to 100Base-FX SM Fast Ethernet RJ-45/DSC 1310 24 25 - 45
EM316F/S3 100Base-TX to 100Base-FX SM Fast Ethernet RJ-45/DSC 1550 24 35 - 90
OC-3/STM-1 Dual Fiber
EM316O3C/M OC-3/STM-1 Coax to Optical Fiber MM OC-3/STM-1 BNC/DSC 1310 DL3 0 - 2
EM316O3C/S1 OC-3/STM-1 Coax to Optical Fiber SM OC-3/STM-1 BNC/DSC 1310 17 0 - 35
EM316O3C/S2 OC-3/STM-1 Coax to Optical Fiber SM OC-3/STM-1 BNC/DSC 1310 24 25 - 45
EM316O3C/S3 OC-3/STM-1 Coax to Optical Fiber SM OC-3/STM-1 BNC/DSC 1550 24 35 - 90
DS3 Dual Fiber
EM316DS3/M DS3 Coax to Optical Fiber MM DS3 BNC/DSC 1310 DL3 0 - 2
EM316DS3/S1 DS3 Coax to Optical Fiber SM DS3 BNC/DSC 1310 17 0 - 35
EM316DS3/S2 DS3 Coax to Optical Fiber SM DS3 BNC/DSC 1310 24 25 - 45
EM316DS3/S3 DS3 Coax to Optical Fiber SM DS3 BNC/DSC 1550 24 35 - 90
E3 Dual Fiber
EM316E3/M E3 Coax to Optical Fiber MM E3 BNC/DSC 1310 DL3 0 - 2
EM316E3/S1 E3 Coax to Optical Fiber SM E3 BNC/DSC 1310 17 0 - 35
EM316E3/S2 E3 Coax to Optical Fiber SM E3 BNC/DSC 1310 24 25 - 45
EM316E3/S3 E3 Coax to Optical Fiber SM E3 BNC/DSC 1550 24 35 - 90
1  Default connectors listed, other connectors are optional
2  All specifi cations, distance claims and operational parameters are based on industry average fi ber cable performance; 9μ Singlemode performance of 0.25 dB/km for 1550
nm and 0.5 dB/km for 1310 nm, and 62.5μ Multimode performance of 3 dB/km for 850 nm and 1.5 dB/km for 1300 nm.  For non-standard fi ber applications or additional
information contact MRV Communications